
call...
01283 541771

www.jonesandclark.co.uk

YOU ASKED US FOR IT…

OR sales@jonesandclark.co.uk

LET US SOURCE IT FOR YOU!

We review 

our stock 

from your 

feedback!

All prices are exclusive of VAT.

* Quote product code in store to buy

NEW STOCK LINES

- Set of sockets, drive accessories, ratchets, 
combination spanners, bits, screwdrivers and hex keys.

TENG 95 PIECE SOCKET SET

NORTON BLAZE DISKS

£99.95

TARMACOAT WHITE FLOOR PAINT

140395*

- A water based, flexible acrylic exterior floor paint.

- Ceramic alumina long-lasting grain and                  
advanced resin bond

Or buy two for £95
Each!

£81.77
371228*

£7.79

330555*


